)
2)
3)
4)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)

Adamek Karel
Albrechtova Ludmila — Novotna
Bajakové Tat’ana
Balcar Karel (nab.)
Barankova Jitka
Bednatikova Marie
Berkova Marie
Blazek Jan
Bockova Jana — Absatzova
Borkovcova Bohumila
Boumova Stanislava
Brabenec Jan
Brander Boris
Bruchterova Marie
Bteckova Dagmar
Brezinova Dana
Buchta Josef
Cabalova Eliska — Rozsypalova
Cabalova Iveta
Cermakova Jifina
Cerna Ladislava
Damborska Helena
Damborska Jana
Dankova Milada
Darnkova Simona
Dolezalova Alena
Drdlova Jifina
Fajman Adolf
Fiala Jan
Ficek Robert
Fickova Bedriiska
Fikejs Zdenck
Flodr Antonin
Florian Petr
Gajdova Vlasta
Ganova Pavla
Grbav¢ic Jan
Groh Lubomir
Haba Marcel
Hadas FrantiSek
Hadlikova Tat’ana
Hajek Josef
Haluzova Stépanka
Hamala Jaromir
Hancl Antonin
Hanus Oto
Harmacek Jaromir
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48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)

Hasilova Iveta-Damborska
Havlova Alzbéta
Havrankova Drahomira
Hégrova Marie-Svéstova
Hégrova Sona

Herzanova Jifina — Pohankova
HeleSicova Ludmila
Hlavacek Jarmil
Hnanicek Josef
Hnanickova Nadézda
Holeckova Julie

Horak Jan

Hornanska Vlasta
Hornansky Bohumil
Hradil FrantiSek

Hruba Pavla-Kaufmanova
Hriba Milo§

Hribova Zdenka
Hublikova Bohumira
Huleja Igor

Chlumecka Leona —Suderlova
Jackerleova Edita
Janatova Pelant Silvie
Janoskova Milena
Janovska Eva

JaroSova Radomila
Jedlicka Jan

Jedlickova Renata

Jerson FrantiSek

Ji¢insky Jan

Jobankova Ivana

Kabela Josef

Kadankova Zdenka
Kafkova Ivana

Kamenik Stanislav
Kobliha Jaroslav

Koc¢i BoZena

Kost’al Antonin

Kotkova Anna

Kovacova Jindfiska
Kovacova Zora

Kraj¢ova Michaela

Kral Oldfich

Kralova Lenka

Krejéi Cestmir

Krejci Iveta

Krejc¢i Markéta

KrutiSova Svatava
Krtzova Zlatislava — Pohlova
Kubickova Jifina



98)

99)

100)
101)
102)
103)
104)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)
110)
111)
112)
113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)
121)
122)
123)
124)
125)
126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
137)
138)
139)
140)
141)
142)
143)
144)
145)
146)
147)

Kubik Miroslav
Kucera Ladislav
Kucera Josef
Kuliskova Jifina
Kvapilova Marta
Lacina FrantiSek
Lacinova Dana
Lemperova Marie
Latal Petr

Latalova Leona
Latynova Véra
Laubova Véra
Lauterbachova Renata
Liskova Jarmila — Mocickova
Majerova Adéla

Mala Jana — Drackova
Mala Jifina — Pradkova
Malaskova Anna
Malinkova Ludmila
Maly Antonin
Mares$ova Drahomira
Masek Jaroslav
Matéjkova Hana

Matl Stépan

Medlik FrantiSek
Ministrova Jifina
Michalova Pavla
Mikova Adéla
Mocikova Danuse
Musilova Miluse
Miuillerova Zdenka
Muchova Katefina
Mucha Zden€k
Natalova Zdenka
Navara Antonin
Nehyba Cyril
Nemejta Bohumil
Nezdafilova Milada — Cerna
Niznikova Vaclava
Novak Jan (LanZhot)
Novak Jan (Brno)
Novak Zdenék
Novotny Jaroslav
Novotny Jindfich
Obhlidal Rostislav
Olivova Kata

Omyla Ales
Opletalova Drahomira
Oslzla Marie — Machova
Otahal Vladimir



148)
149)
150)
151)
152)
153)
154)
155)
156)
157)
158)
159)
160)
161)
162)
163)
164)
165)
166)
167)
168)
169)
170)
171)
172)
173)
174)
175)
176)
177)
178)
179)
180)
181)
182)
183)
184)
185)
186)
187)
188)
189)
190)
191)
192)
193)
194)
195)
196)
197)

Pacalova Jarka

Pavlata Mat¢;j

Pavlickova Edita

Pavlickova Judita — Marianova
Pavlovova Katefina

Petrj Jan

Peslova Zdenka — Smolkova
Pivoda Jan

Plucnarova Lenka

Polasek Michal

Podrazil Pavel

Pospisilova Dagmar
Pospisilova Hana

Pridek Martin

Pridkova Svétlana

Pridkova Bozena — Popovska
Pradkova Monika

Pradkova Jaroslava — Silhanova
Puklicka Milena — Osi¢kova
Rak Milan

Rampacek Milan
Rampéackova Jitka

Raskova Dagmar

Ratajskd Ludmila

Richter Ladislav

Robo§ Augustin

Rozsypalova Blanka — Hrdinova
Rothmiillerova M.

Rizicka Cyril

Razickova Vlasta — Hajkova
Rysankova Alena

Rehotova BoZena

Dr. Riman (nab.)

Sajvaldova Marie — Novotna
Schonweitzova Aurelie — Sobkova
Skiehotova Josefa

Slana Bohuslava

Slunska Jana

Snizkova Jarmila

Spurny Jan (néb.)

Stanova Rizena

Strakova Marta — Majorova
Strakova Marta — Trubacova
Stranska Marcela

Strbackova Iveta

Studend Otylie

Strakova Katefina
Suchankova Eva

Suchankova Jitka
Suchankova Riizena



198)  Svoboda Alois

199)  Salek Josef Ludvik

200)  Séalkova Libuse — Jandlova
201)  Sebesta Jan (nab.)

202)  Sestakova Jifina

203)  Sevéikova Anna

204)  Sevela Vaclav

205)  Sikulova Jifina

206)  Simonik Stanislav

207)  Simonikova Ludmila — Kamenska
208)  Sinkora Alois

209)  Skardlova Ludmila

210)  Skrobakova Jitka

211)  Skfivankova Zdena

212)  Subikova Miroslava

213)  Sula Karel

214)  Sulova Miroslava — Mat&jkova
215)  Svastova Oldiiska

216)  Tesaf Jaroslav

217)  Thomasova Jitka — Kriizova
218)  Trecha Martin

219)  Trechova Ludmila

220)  Trefilikova Dagmar

221)  Ustohal Miroslav

222)  Vajbarova B¢la

223)  Vajbarova Bozena — Balikova
224)  Vajbarova Jaroslava

225)  Vajbarova Julie

226)  Vajbarova Miluse

227)  ValiSova Magda

228)  Valouskova Olga — Hubenakova
229)  Vanek Karel

230) Vasicova Milada

231)  Vejpustek Bohumil

232)  Veverkova Miluse — Bohmova
233)  Vesely Jaroslav

234)  Vlasicova Miroslava - Ca¢ikova
235)  VIckova Vlasta

236) Voborova Vlasta

237)  Volava Ludmila

238)  Volavy Rudolf

239)  Volfova Valerie

240)  Vyslouzil Jaroslav

241)  Vyslouzilova Radka

242)  ZahnaSova Dagmar

243)  Zachova Zdenka

244)  Zaleséak Josef

245)  Zbrankova Dagmar

246)  Zelena Jaroslava — AntoSova
247)  Zeleny Frantisek



248)  Zlamalova Milena
249)  Zimmermannova Anna

Stav k 1. 9. 2025



